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Race: Senior Ladies Div 2 - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 2146 Sarah Forbes-Smith SEN TRI 25:29

2 2174 Hayley Cargill V35 WAL 25:55

3 2212 Jen Clark SEN WIN 26:02

4 1354 Hannah Morris SEN DMV 26:17

5 1513 Zoe Cowell-Jones V40 ELM 26:28

6 1278 Lisa Rooney V40 COL 26:29

7 1434 Clare Elms V55 DUL 26:30

8 2221 Sophie Roberts SEN WIN 26:35

9 1592 Victoria Carter V50 FOT 26:59

10 1797 Miki Neant Ozawa V45 LCR 27:06

11 1201 Ekaterina Preobrazhenskaya SEN BAR 27:13

12 1463 Katie Styles V40 DUL 27:37

13 2214 Christine Lutsch V40 WIN 27:53

14 1303 Madeleine Armstrong SEN CRO 28:07

15 2160 Harriet Tapley SEN TRI 28:11

16 1447 Madison Newey SEN DUL 28:15

17 1360 Sharon Walker V50 DMV 28:24

18 1206 Victoria Barber SEN BAR 28:29

19 1784 Claire Tomes V35 LCR 28:30

20 2065 Amber Brough-Nuesink V40 SUR 28:31

21 1598 Rachel Hardy ? FOT 28:33

22 1902 Natalie Wilson V45 REI 28:34

23 2263 Katherine Stacey V35 262 28:37

24 1308 Penny Oliver SEN CRO 28:43

25 1790 Erin Mulderig V35 LCR 28:50

26 1791 Heather Shannon V35 LCR 28:51

27 2159 Mia-Monique Storm V40 TRI 28:54

28 1802 Sandra Steinhauer V40 LCR 28:56

29 1468 Clare Whitaker V40 DUL 28:58

30 1903 Jamilla Ncayiyana SEN REI 29:02

31 1718 Kerrie Edmonds SEN HOR 29:09

32 1597 Ursula Hankinson SEN FOT 29:09

33 1304 Anna Corby SEN CRO 29:09

34 1794 Kelly Willis V50 LCR 29:12

35 1343 Rachel Brunswick V55 DMV 29:14

36 1444 Michelle Lennon V50 DUL 29:22

37 1904 Ruth Willis V45 REI 29:38

38 1362 Ria Woodfield SEN DMV 29:47

39 1203 Celeste Biever V40 BAR 29:49

40 1306 Laura Marshall V45 CRO 29:50

41 1487 Ellen Maskell V35 EAL 29:53

42 2100 Lauren Murray SEN SUR 29:56

43 2028 Maria Consuelo Kennefick V45 SOC 30:02

44 1442 Emma Kelly V35 DUL 30:04

45 1603 Joanna Peterschmitt SEN FOT 30:05

46 1782 Amber Barton SEN LCR 30:06

47 2101 Laura Palmer V45 TAD 30:10

48 1452 Lucy Pickering V55 DUL 30:11

49 2021 Jennifer Gutteridge SEN SOC 30:12

50 1422 Ola Balme V50 DUL 30:25

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 2071 Chloe Constantine V50 SUR 30:34

52 1785 Delia Smyth SEN LCR 30:39

53 2216 Saffron Pineger V40 WIN 30:46

54 1803 Sarah Williams V35 LCR 30:48

55 1906 Sharon Brennan V45 REI 30:51

56 2255 Carla Cotton V40 262 30:54

57 1465 Anna Thomas V40 DUL 30:54

58 2264 Daisy Street V40 262 30:55

59 1475 Juanita Cunnington V40 EAL 30:58

60 1384 Hannah Sibona SEN DPR 31:08

61 1789 Emma De Cruz SEN LCR 31:10

62 1307 Leanne Moore U20 CRO 31:17

63 2262 Anna Seiger SEN 262 31:20

64 1489 Bonnie Scaysbrook V45 EAL 31:22

65 1805 Vanessa Parker SEN LCR 31:29

66 1795 Louise Braine SEN LCR 31:30

67 1910 Kate Pain V45 REI 31:32

68 1461 Eleanor Simmons V40 DUL 31:34

69 1349 Dawn Howell V45 DMV 31:42

70 1792 Janet Worster V55 LCR 31:44

71 1786 Elodie Andrieu SEN LCR 31:59

72 1804 Sophie Jamieson SEN LCR 32:11

73 1907 Linda Rodriguez V40 REI 32:15

74 1202 Bryony Gough V40 BAR 32:16

75 2023 Ally Whitlock V40 SOC 32:18

76 1905 Leanne Mckeogh V35 REI 32:22

77 2105 Ellen Childs SEN TAD 32:31

78 2215 Florence Mowlem SEN WIN 32:32

79 1493 Emily Smith SEN EAL 32:38

80 1783 Claire Dugan SEN LCR 32:42

81 2024 Cindy Siu V40 SOC 32:42

82 1978 Tara Wood V45 RMD 32:46

83 2022 Steph Upton V50 SOC 32:47

84 1205 Claire Reid V40 BAR 32:49

85 1796 Marion Le Masson SEN LCR 32:50

86 2096 Karen Little V35 SUR 32:57

87 1822 Michelle Hollins V55 LIN 32:59

88 1607 Emma Swinnerton V40 FOT 33:11

89 1608 Katie McCreadie V35 FOT 33:14

90 1591 Bryony Allen SEN FOT 33:20

91 1601 Sarah la Hausse V45 FOT 33:23

92 1799 Natascha Starr SEN LCR 33:24

93 1350 Paula Jones V50 DMV 33:26

94 1740 Liz Richardson V45 K&P 33:27

95 1594 Helen Fagan SEN FOT 33:31

96 1742 Nicky Atkins V55 K&P 33:32

97 1369 Ness Kingham SEN DMV 33:34

98 1798 Mollie Philpot SEN LCR 33:35

99 1232 Julie Barclay V55 BAW 33:39

100 1748 Eleanor Arnfield SEN K&P 33:41
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1908 Annette Morris V60 REI 33:42

102 1964 Sally Collins V45 RMD 33:46

103 1788 Emily Riddell SEN LCR 33:52

104 1724 Lisa Roberjot V50 HOR 33:53

105 1482 Emma Gogna V45 EAL 33:58

106 2064 Deborah Williams V50 SUR 33:58

107 1478 Lucy Edwards SEN EAL 33:59

108 1267 Jo Dodge V45 COL 34:00

109 1491 Chloe Smith V35 EAL 34:02

110 2258 Vicki Kirk V35 262 34:05

111 1727 Tanya Viehoff V55 HOR 34:12

112 2095 Elise Lawrenson V45 SUR 34:16

113 1821 Fiona Champness V45 LIN 34:20

114 2027 Susanna Lutman V40 SOC 34:22

115 1390 Ibitoru Lilley V40 DPR 34:25

116 1600 Nell Kenny V40 FOT 34:28

117 1208 Julia Mills V40 BAR 34:33

118 1361 Caroline Whelan V45 DMV 34:38

119 1275 Jenny MacDonnell V50 COL 34:44

120 1347 Emily Friend SEN DMV 34:46

121 1305 Miriam De Souza V45 CRO 34:47

122 1204 Annabel Hagon V45 BAR 34:49

123 1395 Lucy Ross V45 DPR 34:54

124 1836 Nicky Pumford V45 LIN 34:58

125 2112 Samantha Fountain V40 TAD 35:00

126 2220 Leanne Wenham V35 WIN 35:03

127 1599 Natasha Jones SEN FOT 35:07

128 2211 Ana Rita Cabaço V40 WIN 35:07

129 1801 Ruth Garnham V40 LCR 35:11

130 1750 Nina White V50 K&P 35:14

131 1753 Liz Legge SEN K&P 35:16

132 1485 Debbie Heffernan V55 EAL 35:23

133 1430 Belinda Cottrill V35 DUL 35:26

134 1383 Rosemary Harris V65 DPR 35:28

135 2256 Caroline Dawson V55 262 35:30

136 2253 Amy Burton V45 262 35:30

137 2257 Diana Kimura V35 262 35:31

138 1551 Vicki Brown SEN EPO 35:33

139 1602 Jane Osborne V40 FOT 35:35

140 2150 Lisa Hill V50 TRI 35:40

141 1368 Sharmy Blows V45 DMV 35:47

142 1389 Susannah Wood V45 DPR 35:48

143 1595 Charlotte Fisher SEN FOT 35:55

144 1387 Sally Matson SEN DPR 35:56

145 1388 Clare Stephen SEN DPR 36:07

146 2260 Liz Histed SEN 262 36:13

147 1421 Lindsey Annable V50 DUL 36:25

148 1393 Johanna Morley V50 DPR 36:29

149 2155 Carol Merritt V45 TRI 36:37

150 2266 Nicky Crowther V35 262 36:53

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 2218 Cat Baron SEN WIN 36:59

152 2123 Jane Munn V55 TAD 37:02

153 1477 Elizabeth Donaldson V50 EAL 37:09

154 2073 Naomi Cotton V35 SUR 37:11

155 1352 Joanne Lloyd V55 DMV 37:17

156 1909 Sharon Miller V55 REI 37:19

157 1823 Liz Mclennan V40 LIN 37:31

158 1725 Judy Ross-Pel V50 HOR 37:27

159 1471 Louise Acher V40 EAL 37:29

160 1382 Georgia Coxhead SEN DPR 37:37

161 1800 Niroshini Dahanayake SEN LCR 37:37

162 1593 Eleanor Doody V45 FOT 37:47

163 1270 Helen Elderfield V60 COL 37:51

164 2179 Eloise Williams U20 WAL 38:00

165 1596 Fiona Geldard V55 FOT 38:21

166 1281 Jude Wheeler V35 COL 38:36

167 1231 Amanda Coombs V50 BAW 38:58

168 2217 Erica Sample V40 WIN 38:59

169 1716 Nicola Cox V50 HOR 39:05

170 1512 Katherine Ind V65 ELM 39:09

171 2261 Alice Pike SEN 262 39:14

172 1237 Vera Simms V60 BAW 39:33

173 1552 Jennifer Child V55 EPO 39:40

174 1396 Clare Dunne V45 DPR 39:52

175 1721 Ali Howell V55 HOR 40:11

176 2082 Natalie Goldhawk SEN SUR 40:22

177 2265 Alice Ward SEN 262 40:28

178 1717 Julie Day V50 HOR 40:41

179 1236 Jan Jones V55 BAW 40:43

180 1397 Laura Griffin V45 DPR 41:04

181 1392 Emma Embleton SEN DPR 41:05

182 2148 Carly Gear V35 TRI 41:25

183 1240 Monica Alonso V50 BAW 41:31

184 1490 Suzie Sinharay V45 EAL 41:49

185 1714 Alison Bird V45 HOR 41:54

186 2067 Gemma Bumstead V35 SUR 42:01

187 2254 Maria Cenalmor V45 262 42:07

188 2259 Sally Dobinson V50 262 42:37

189 2161 Nicola Wilding V40 TRI 42:47

190 1715 Lucy Coombes V40 HOR 43:19

191 1381 Lucy White SEN DPR 43:22

192 1348 Nicola Gilbert V35 DMV 43:28

193 1484 Linda Hastings V65 EAL 43:37

194 2025 Hannah Luffman SEN SOC 43:50

195 1474 Janet Cunningham V55 EAL 43:58

196 2252 Ann Bath V70 262 44:39

197 1606 Gina Siebler SEN FOT 45:26

198 1976 Caroline Sibley V45 RMD 47:12

199 2084 Felicidade Gunn V55 SUR 48:06

200 1511 Marissa Billett V45 ELM 50:05



2021-22 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Richmond Park, 2021-10-16

powered byPage 4

# Num Name Age Club Time
201 1728 Fiona Viles V60 HOR 51:06

202 1386 Kate Firth SEN DPR 52:08

203 1713 Helen Baverstock V60 HOR 52:10

204 1394 Emma Pond V50 DPR 53:01

205 1385 Harriet English V65 DPR 53:05

206 1391 Heather Larson V45 DPR 53:05

207 1912 Kate Knight V60 REI 71:05

# Num Name Age Club Time



2021-22 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Richmond Park, 2021-10-16

powered byPage 5

Race: Senior Ladies Div 2 - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 DUL A 100 5 7 12 16 29 36

2 LCR A 108 5 10 19 25 26 28

3 WIN A 155 5 3 8 13 53 78

4 DMV A 163 5 4 17 35 38 69

5 CRO A 173 5 14 24 33 40 62

6 FOT A 195 5 9 21 32 45 88

7 REI A 211 5 22 30 37 55 67

8 BAR A 226 5 11 18 39 74 84

9 SUR A 305 5 20 42 51 86 106

10 262 A 310 5 23 56 58 63 110

11 SOC A 331 5 43 49 75 81 83

12 TRI A 332 5 1 15 27 140 149

13 EAL A 348 5 41 59 64 79 105

14 K&P A 551 5 94 96 100 130 131

15 COL A 562 5 6 108 119 163 166

16 HOR A 573 5 31 104 111 158 169

17 DPR A 574 5 60 115 123 134 142

18 TAD A 618 5 47 77 125 152 *

19 LIN A 698 5 87 113 124 157 *

20 BAW A 800 5 99 167 172 179 183

21 ELM A 809 5 5 170 200 * *

22 RMD A 816 5 82 102 198 * *

23 WAL A 817 5 2 164 * * *

24 EPO A 962 5 138 173 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 217
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 2 - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 LCR B 247 5 34 46 52 54 61

2 DUL B 267 5 44 48 50 57 68

3 FOT B 481 5 89 90 91 95 116

4 DMV B 569 5 93 97 118 120 141

5 REI B 613 5 73 76 101 156 207

6 EAL B 660 5 107 109 132 153 159

7 262 B 704 5 135 136 137 146 150

8 DPR B 771 5 144 145 148 160 174

9 WIN B 790 5 126 128 151 168 *

10 SUR B 827 5 112 154 176 186 199

11 BAR B 890 5 117 122 * * *

12 HOR B 929 5 175 178 185 190 201

13 SOC B 959 5 114 194 * * *

14 CRO B 989 5 121 * * * *

15 TRI B 1022 5 182 189 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 217
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 2 - Division 2 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 2146 Sarah Forbes-Smith SEN TRI 25:29

2 2174 Hayley Cargill V35 WAL 25:55

3 2212 Jen Clark SEN WIN 26:02

4 1354 Hannah Morris SEN DMV 26:17

5 1513 Zoe Cowell-Jones V40 ELM 26:28

6 1278 Lisa Rooney V40 COL 26:29

7 1434 Clare Elms V55 DUL 26:30

8 2221 Sophie Roberts SEN WIN 26:35

9 1592 Victoria Carter V50 FOT 26:59

10 1797 Miki Neant Ozawa V45 LCR 27:06

11 1201 Ekaterina Preobrazhenskaya SEN BAR 27:13

12 1463 Katie Styles V40 DUL 27:37

13 2214 Christine Lutsch V40 WIN 27:53

14 1303 Madeleine Armstrong SEN CRO 28:07

15 2160 Harriet Tapley SEN TRI 28:11

16 1447 Madison Newey SEN DUL 28:15

17 1360 Sharon Walker V50 DMV 28:24

18 1206 Victoria Barber SEN BAR 28:29

19 1784 Claire Tomes V35 LCR 28:30

20 2065 Amber Brough-Nuesink V40 SUR 28:31

21 1598 Rachel Hardy ? FOT 28:33

22 1902 Natalie Wilson V45 REI 28:34

23 2263 Katherine Stacey V35 262 28:37

24 1308 Penny Oliver SEN CRO 28:43

25 1790 Erin Mulderig V35 LCR 28:50

26 1791 Heather Shannon V35 LCR 28:51

27 2159 Mia-Monique Storm V40 TRI 28:54

28 1802 Sandra Steinhauer V40 LCR 28:56

29 1468 Clare Whitaker V40 DUL 28:58

30 1903 Jamilla Ncayiyana SEN REI 29:02

31 1718 Kerrie Edmonds SEN HOR 29:09

32 1597 Ursula Hankinson SEN FOT 29:09

33 1304 Anna Corby SEN CRO 29:09

34 1794 Kelly Willis V50 LCR 29:12

35 1343 Rachel Brunswick V55 DMV 29:14

36 1444 Michelle Lennon V50 DUL 29:22

37 1904 Ruth Willis V45 REI 29:38

38 1362 Ria Woodfield SEN DMV 29:47

39 1203 Celeste Biever V40 BAR 29:49

40 1306 Laura Marshall V45 CRO 29:50

41 1487 Ellen Maskell V35 EAL 29:53

42 2100 Lauren Murray SEN SUR 29:56

43 2028 Maria Consuelo Kennefick V45 SOC 30:02

44 1442 Emma Kelly V35 DUL 30:04

45 1603 Joanna Peterschmitt SEN FOT 30:05

46 1782 Amber Barton SEN LCR 30:06

47 2101 Laura Palmer V45 TAD 30:10

48 1452 Lucy Pickering V55 DUL 30:11

49 2021 Jennifer Gutteridge SEN SOC 30:12

50 1422 Ola Balme V50 DUL 30:25

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 2071 Chloe Constantine V50 SUR 30:34

52 1785 Delia Smyth SEN LCR 30:39

53 2216 Saffron Pineger V40 WIN 30:46

54 1803 Sarah Williams V35 LCR 30:48

55 1906 Sharon Brennan V45 REI 30:51

56 2255 Carla Cotton V40 262 30:54

57 1465 Anna Thomas V40 DUL 30:54

58 2264 Daisy Street V40 262 30:55

59 1475 Juanita Cunnington V40 EAL 30:58

60 1384 Hannah Sibona SEN DPR 31:08

61 1789 Emma De Cruz SEN LCR 31:10

62 1307 Leanne Moore U20 CRO 31:17

63 2262 Anna Seiger SEN 262 31:20

64 1489 Bonnie Scaysbrook V45 EAL 31:22

65 1805 Vanessa Parker SEN LCR 31:29

66 1795 Louise Braine SEN LCR 31:30

67 1910 Kate Pain V45 REI 31:32

68 1461 Eleanor Simmons V40 DUL 31:34

69 1349 Dawn Howell V45 DMV 31:42

70 1792 Janet Worster V55 LCR 31:44

71 1786 Elodie Andrieu SEN LCR 31:59

72 1804 Sophie Jamieson SEN LCR 32:11

73 1907 Linda Rodriguez V40 REI 32:15

74 1202 Bryony Gough V40 BAR 32:16

75 2023 Ally Whitlock V40 SOC 32:18

76 1905 Leanne Mckeogh V35 REI 32:22

77 2105 Ellen Childs SEN TAD 32:31

78 2215 Florence Mowlem SEN WIN 32:32

79 1493 Emily Smith SEN EAL 32:38

80 1783 Claire Dugan SEN LCR 32:42

81 2024 Cindy Siu V40 SOC 32:42

82 1978 Tara Wood V45 RMD 32:46

83 2022 Steph Upton V50 SOC 32:47

84 1205 Claire Reid V40 BAR 32:49

85 1796 Marion Le Masson SEN LCR 32:50

86 2096 Karen Little V35 SUR 32:57

87 1822 Michelle Hollins V55 LIN 32:59

88 1607 Emma Swinnerton V40 FOT 33:11

89 1608 Katie McCreadie V35 FOT 33:14

90 1591 Bryony Allen SEN FOT 33:20

91 1601 Sarah la Hausse V45 FOT 33:23

92 1799 Natascha Starr SEN LCR 33:24

93 1350 Paula Jones V50 DMV 33:26

94 1740 Liz Richardson V45 K&P 33:27

95 1594 Helen Fagan SEN FOT 33:31

96 1742 Nicky Atkins V55 K&P 33:32

97 1369 Ness Kingham SEN DMV 33:34

98 1798 Mollie Philpot SEN LCR 33:35

99 1232 Julie Barclay V55 BAW 33:39

100 1748 Eleanor Arnfield SEN K&P 33:41
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 1908 Annette Morris V60 REI 33:42

102 1964 Sally Collins V45 RMD 33:46

103 1788 Emily Riddell SEN LCR 33:52

104 1724 Lisa Roberjot V50 HOR 33:53

105 1482 Emma Gogna V45 EAL 33:58

106 2064 Deborah Williams V50 SUR 33:58

107 1478 Lucy Edwards SEN EAL 33:59

108 1267 Jo Dodge V45 COL 34:00

109 1491 Chloe Smith V35 EAL 34:02

110 2258 Vicki Kirk V35 262 34:05

111 1727 Tanya Viehoff V55 HOR 34:12

112 2095 Elise Lawrenson V45 SUR 34:16

113 1821 Fiona Champness V45 LIN 34:20

114 2027 Susanna Lutman V40 SOC 34:22

115 1390 Ibitoru Lilley V40 DPR 34:25

116 1600 Nell Kenny V40 FOT 34:28

117 1208 Julia Mills V40 BAR 34:33

118 1361 Caroline Whelan V45 DMV 34:38

119 1275 Jenny MacDonnell V50 COL 34:44

120 1347 Emily Friend SEN DMV 34:46

121 1305 Miriam De Souza V45 CRO 34:47

122 1204 Annabel Hagon V45 BAR 34:49

123 1395 Lucy Ross V45 DPR 34:54

124 1836 Nicky Pumford V45 LIN 34:58

125 2112 Samantha Fountain V40 TAD 35:00

126 2220 Leanne Wenham V35 WIN 35:03

127 1599 Natasha Jones SEN FOT 35:07

128 2211 Ana Rita Cabaço V40 WIN 35:07

129 1801 Ruth Garnham V40 LCR 35:11

130 1750 Nina White V50 K&P 35:14

131 1753 Liz Legge SEN K&P 35:16

132 1485 Debbie Heffernan V55 EAL 35:23

133 1430 Belinda Cottrill V35 DUL 35:26

134 1383 Rosemary Harris V65 DPR 35:28

135 2256 Caroline Dawson V55 262 35:30

136 2253 Amy Burton V45 262 35:30

137 2257 Diana Kimura V35 262 35:31

138 1551 Vicki Brown SEN EPO 35:33

139 1602 Jane Osborne V40 FOT 35:35

140 2150 Lisa Hill V50 TRI 35:40

141 1368 Sharmy Blows V45 DMV 35:47

142 1389 Susannah Wood V45 DPR 35:48

143 1595 Charlotte Fisher SEN FOT 35:55

144 1387 Sally Matson SEN DPR 35:56

145 1388 Clare Stephen SEN DPR 36:07

146 2260 Liz Histed SEN 262 36:13

147 1421 Lindsey Annable V50 DUL 36:25

148 1393 Johanna Morley V50 DPR 36:29

149 2155 Carol Merritt V45 TRI 36:37

150 2266 Nicky Crowther V35 262 36:53

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 2218 Cat Baron SEN WIN 36:59

152 2123 Jane Munn V55 TAD 37:02

153 1477 Elizabeth Donaldson V50 EAL 37:09

154 2073 Naomi Cotton V35 SUR 37:11

155 1352 Joanne Lloyd V55 DMV 37:17

156 1909 Sharon Miller V55 REI 37:19

157 1823 Liz Mclennan V40 LIN 37:31

158 1725 Judy Ross-Pel V50 HOR 37:27

159 1471 Louise Acher V40 EAL 37:29

160 1382 Georgia Coxhead SEN DPR 37:37

161 1800 Niroshini Dahanayake SEN LCR 37:37

162 1593 Eleanor Doody V45 FOT 37:47

163 1270 Helen Elderfield V60 COL 37:51

164 2179 Eloise Williams U20 WAL 38:00

165 1596 Fiona Geldard V55 FOT 38:21

166 1281 Jude Wheeler V35 COL 38:36

167 1231 Amanda Coombs V50 BAW 38:58

168 2217 Erica Sample V40 WIN 38:59

169 1716 Nicola Cox V50 HOR 39:05

170 1512 Katherine Ind V65 ELM 39:09

171 2261 Alice Pike SEN 262 39:14

172 1237 Vera Simms V60 BAW 39:33

173 1552 Jennifer Child V55 EPO 39:40

174 1396 Clare Dunne V45 DPR 39:52

175 1721 Ali Howell V55 HOR 40:11

176 2082 Natalie Goldhawk SEN SUR 40:22

177 2265 Alice Ward SEN 262 40:28

178 1717 Julie Day V50 HOR 40:41

179 1236 Jan Jones V55 BAW 40:43

180 1397 Laura Griffin V45 DPR 41:04

181 1392 Emma Embleton SEN DPR 41:05

182 2148 Carly Gear V35 TRI 41:25

183 1240 Monica Alonso V50 BAW 41:31

184 1490 Suzie Sinharay V45 EAL 41:49

185 1714 Alison Bird V45 HOR 41:54

186 2067 Gemma Bumstead V35 SUR 42:01

187 2254 Maria Cenalmor V45 262 42:07

188 2259 Sally Dobinson V50 262 42:37

189 2161 Nicola Wilding V40 TRI 42:47

190 1715 Lucy Coombes V40 HOR 43:19

191 1381 Lucy White SEN DPR 43:22

192 1348 Nicola Gilbert V35 DMV 43:28

193 1484 Linda Hastings V65 EAL 43:37

194 2025 Hannah Luffman SEN SOC 43:50

195 1474 Janet Cunningham V55 EAL 43:58

196 2252 Ann Bath V70 262 44:39

197 1606 Gina Siebler SEN FOT 45:26

198 1976 Caroline Sibley V45 RMD 47:12

199 2084 Felicidade Gunn V55 SUR 48:06

200 1511 Marissa Billett V45 ELM 50:05
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 1728 Fiona Viles V60 HOR 51:06

202 1386 Kate Firth SEN DPR 52:08

203 1713 Helen Baverstock V60 HOR 52:10

204 1394 Emma Pond V50 DPR 53:01

205 1385 Harriet English V65 DPR 53:05

206 1391 Heather Larson V45 DPR 53:05

207 1912 Kate Knight V60 REI 71:05

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 2 - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
2 2174 Hayley Cargill V35 WAL 25:55

5 1513 Zoe Cowell-Jones V40 ELM 26:28

6 1278 Lisa Rooney V40 COL 26:29

10 1797 Miki Neant Ozawa V45 LCR 27:06

12 1463 Katie Styles V40 DUL 27:37

13 2214 Christine Lutsch V40 WIN 27:53

19 1784 Claire Tomes V35 LCR 28:30

20 2065 Amber Brough-Nuesink V40 SUR 28:31

22 1902 Natalie Wilson V45 REI 28:34

23 2263 Katherine Stacey V35 262 28:37

25 1790 Erin Mulderig V35 LCR 28:50

26 1791 Heather Shannon V35 LCR 28:51

27 2159 Mia-Monique Storm V40 TRI 28:54

28 1802 Sandra Steinhauer V40 LCR 28:56

29 1468 Clare Whitaker V40 DUL 28:58

37 1904 Ruth Willis V45 REI 29:38

39 1203 Celeste Biever V40 BAR 29:49

40 1306 Laura Marshall V45 CRO 29:50

41 1487 Ellen Maskell V35 EAL 29:53

43 2028 Maria Consuelo Kennefick V45 SOC 30:02

44 1442 Emma Kelly V35 DUL 30:04

47 2101 Laura Palmer V45 TAD 30:10

53 2216 Saffron Pineger V40 WIN 30:46

54 1803 Sarah Williams V35 LCR 30:48

55 1906 Sharon Brennan V45 REI 30:51

56 2255 Carla Cotton V40 262 30:54

57 1465 Anna Thomas V40 DUL 30:54

58 2264 Daisy Street V40 262 30:55

59 1475 Juanita Cunnington V40 EAL 30:58

64 1489 Bonnie Scaysbrook V45 EAL 31:22

67 1910 Kate Pain V45 REI 31:32

68 1461 Eleanor Simmons V40 DUL 31:34

69 1349 Dawn Howell V45 DMV 31:42

73 1907 Linda Rodriguez V40 REI 32:15

74 1202 Bryony Gough V40 BAR 32:16

75 2023 Ally Whitlock V40 SOC 32:18

76 1905 Leanne Mckeogh V35 REI 32:22

81 2024 Cindy Siu V40 SOC 32:42

82 1978 Tara Wood V45 RMD 32:46

84 1205 Claire Reid V40 BAR 32:49

86 2096 Karen Little V35 SUR 32:57

88 1607 Emma Swinnerton V40 FOT 33:11

89 1608 Katie McCreadie V35 FOT 33:14

91 1601 Sarah la Hausse V45 FOT 33:23

94 1740 Liz Richardson V45 K&P 33:27

102 1964 Sally Collins V45 RMD 33:46

105 1482 Emma Gogna V45 EAL 33:58

108 1267 Jo Dodge V45 COL 34:00

109 1491 Chloe Smith V35 EAL 34:02

110 2258 Vicki Kirk V35 262 34:05

# Num Name Age Club Time
112 2095 Elise Lawrenson V45 SUR 34:16

113 1821 Fiona Champness V45 LIN 34:20

114 2027 Susanna Lutman V40 SOC 34:22

115 1390 Ibitoru Lilley V40 DPR 34:25

116 1600 Nell Kenny V40 FOT 34:28

117 1208 Julia Mills V40 BAR 34:33

118 1361 Caroline Whelan V45 DMV 34:38

121 1305 Miriam De Souza V45 CRO 34:47

122 1204 Annabel Hagon V45 BAR 34:49

123 1395 Lucy Ross V45 DPR 34:54

124 1836 Nicky Pumford V45 LIN 34:58

125 2112 Samantha Fountain V40 TAD 35:00

126 2220 Leanne Wenham V35 WIN 35:03

128 2211 Ana Rita Cabaço V40 WIN 35:07

129 1801 Ruth Garnham V40 LCR 35:11

133 1430 Belinda Cottrill V35 DUL 35:26

136 2253 Amy Burton V45 262 35:30

137 2257 Diana Kimura V35 262 35:31

139 1602 Jane Osborne V40 FOT 35:35

141 1368 Sharmy Blows V45 DMV 35:47

142 1389 Susannah Wood V45 DPR 35:48

149 2155 Carol Merritt V45 TRI 36:37

150 2266 Nicky Crowther V35 262 36:53

154 2073 Naomi Cotton V35 SUR 37:11

157 1823 Liz Mclennan V40 LIN 37:31

159 1471 Louise Acher V40 EAL 37:29

162 1593 Eleanor Doody V45 FOT 37:47

166 1281 Jude Wheeler V35 COL 38:36

168 2217 Erica Sample V40 WIN 38:59

174 1396 Clare Dunne V45 DPR 39:52

180 1397 Laura Griffin V45 DPR 41:04

182 2148 Carly Gear V35 TRI 41:25

184 1490 Suzie Sinharay V45 EAL 41:49

185 1714 Alison Bird V45 HOR 41:54

186 2067 Gemma Bumstead V35 SUR 42:01

187 2254 Maria Cenalmor V45 262 42:07

189 2161 Nicola Wilding V40 TRI 42:47

190 1715 Lucy Coombes V40 HOR 43:19

192 1348 Nicola Gilbert V35 DMV 43:28

198 1976 Caroline Sibley V45 RMD 47:12

200 1511 Marissa Billett V45 ELM 50:05

206 1391 Heather Larson V45 DPR 53:05
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 2 - Ladies aged 45-54
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 2 - Ladies aged 55-64
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 2 - Ladies aged 65+
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Race: U13 - Team positions

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 H/W A 33 4 2 3 13 15

2 BEL A 58 4 7 12 14 25

3 HHH A 65 4 5 9 23 28

4 SLH A 87 4 6 11 16 54

5 WOK A 94 4 1 8 31 54

6 H/W B 102 4 22 24 26 30

7 G&G A 108 4 4 10 40 54

8 E&E A 114 4 18 20 37 39

9 HOL A 161 4 17 36 54 54

10 WAL A 162 4 21 33 54 54

11 REI A 173 4 27 38 54 54

12 K&P A 181 4 19 54 54 54

13 DMV A 184 4 34 42 54 54

14 BEL B 191 4 29 54 54 54

15 H/W C 195 4 43 44 54 54

16 HHH B 197 4 35 54 54 54

17 STR A 203 4 41 54 54 54
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Race: U13 - Individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1015 Lola Roake U13 WOK 11:46

2 412 Ava McAndie U13 H/W 12:02

3 407 Isabella Harrison U13 H/W 12:08

4 354 Emily Easton U13 G&G 12:15

5 502 Orla Wright U13 HHH 12:24

6 705 Maya Watson U13 SLH 12:43

7 52 Honor Barclay U13 BEL 12:47

8 1948 Florence Tombleson U11 REI 12:51

9 1017 Imogen Freeman U13 WOK 12:54

10 501 Sophie Jack U13 HHH 13:01

11 370 Sophie Jennings U13 G&G 13:05

12 700 Maya Rungusumy U13 SLH 13:06

13 56 Imogen Cockerell U13 BEL 13:06

14 411 Mae Losson U13 H/W 13:06

15 51 Daisy Larkin U13 BEL 13:17

16 404 Iona Alexander U13 H/W 13:19

17 697 Darcey-Mae Booth U13 SLH 13:27

18 1686 Ellie Street U13 HOL 13:34

19 171 Katie Woods U13 E&E 13:34

20 1764 Saya Murase U13 K&P 13:35

21 180 Charlotte Coleman U13 E&E 13:35

22 2180 Layla Drury U13 WAL 13:41

23 408 Josie Hughes U13 H/W 13:43

24 506 Emilie Cherel U13 HHH 13:46

25 402 Poppy Guest U13 H/W 13:49

26 409 Vivienne Jonczyk U13 H/W 13:50

27 54 Isabel Shamlian U13 BEL 13:51

28 1949 Florence Shade U11 REI 13:51

29 414 Soraya Stevens U13 H/W 13:53

30 1945 Isla Kinniburgh U13 REI 13:54

31 534 Summer Mackay U13 HHH 13:58

32 53 Fiona Ebert U13 BEL 13:59

33 403 Sophie Smith U13 H/W 13:59

34 535 Sofia Mendes U11 HHH 14:00

35 406 Isabella Fanning U13 H/W 14:02

36 1016 Sophie Price U13 WOK 14:03

37 1683 holly calvert U11 HOL 14:04

38 2177 Poppy Wilson U13 WAL 14:15

39 1370 Izzy Beaumont U13 DMV 14:16

40 537 Jasmine Nkoso U13 HHH 14:33

41 1684 hannah stockwell U13 HOL 14:33

42 181 Vella Prior U13 E&E 14:40

43 1946 Neve Macgregor U13 REI 14:51

44 184 Olivia Doherty U13 E&E 14:55

45 330 Annie Williams U13 G&G 15:11

46 869 Imogen Fevrier U13 STR 15:18

47 1947 Charlotte Randall U11 REI 15:31

48 1366 Eva Reilly U13 DMV 16:43

49 410 Catherine Lam U13 H/W 16:48

50 405 Rebecca Collins U13 H/W 23:08

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 173 Florence White U15 E&E 18:18

2 174 Sophie Lomas U17 E&E 18:19

3 515 Eva O'Hanlon U15 HHH 18:25

4 167 Lily Brown U15 E&E 18:29

5 517 Vivi Marshall U15 HHH 18:30

6 395 Lulu Weisz U17 H/W 18:33

7 522 Orla Carroll U15 HHH 18:48

8 392 Emily Grey U17 H/W 18:50

9 166 Brooke Taylor U17 E&E 18:53

10 685 Sophia Lorke U17 SLH 19:00

11 520 India Blakey U15 HHH 19:13

12 644 Siena Lepine U15 RAN 19:15

13 394 Millie Thorpe U17 H/W 19:16

14 397 Charlotte Conway U15 H/W 19:19

15 398 Sophie Conway U15 H/W 19:19

16 190 Estee Norman U15 E&E 19:23

17 169 Libby Cantwell U15 E&E 19:25

18 170 Riona Stockley U17 E&E 19:28

19 161 Poppy Mitchell U17 E&E 19:32

20 399 Charlotte Gurney U15 H/W 19:39

21 684 Annice Kemp U15 SLH 19:40

22 164 Grace Fordham U17 E&E 19:43

23 355 Abi Southwell U15 G&G 19:55

24 176 Sophie Glencross U17 E&E 19:58

25 2001 Holly Attwood U15 S&D 20:02

26 168 Chloe Royle U17 E&E 20:05

27 523 Martha Brennan U15 HHH 20:06

28 1943 Ella Scrase U15 REI 20:10

29 401 Ariana Shala U15 H/W 20:12

30 500 Rosalie Laban U15 HHH 20:15

31 165 Sophie Desmond U17 E&E 20:16

32 1761 Evie Priest U17 K&P 20:24

33 1940 Sophia Bryant U15 REI 20:30

34 691 Beatrice Quaye U15 SLH 20:32

35 182 Sophie Osborn U17 E&E 20:36

36 162 Darcey-Rose Mitchell U15 E&E 20:37

37 1682 Millie Henson U17 HOL 20:37

38 60 Lina Colas U17 BEL 20:40

39 183 Matilda Laidlaw U17 E&E 20:42

40 1760 Josie Perrin U15 K&P 20:44

41 1302 Zoha Jetha U15 CRO 20:46

42 1365 Elise Hollis U17 DMV 20:51

43 396 Yasmin Amrani Hussain U15 H/W 20:53

44 61 Lucy Jodrell U17 BEL 21:00

45 393 Charlotte Lam U17 H/W 21:01

46 695 Ava Clark U15 SLH 21:01

47 358 Amy Voogd U15 G&G 21:03

48 2173 Ella Henderson U15 WAL 21:11

49 688 Samantha Moon U15 SLH 21:19

50 163 Iris Brown U17 E&E 21:23

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 416 Dillan Quinn U15 H/W 21:24

52 1301 Holly Perks U17 CRO 21:33

53 63 gloria Schofield U17 BEL 21:35

54 689 Maia Morrell U15 SLH 21:36

55 172 Lily Smith U17 E&E 21:37

56 415 Cliona O'Brien U17 H/W 21:39

57 1941 Cara Koutzaroff-Richards U15 REI 21:59

58 57 Charlotte Gill U15 BEL 22:09

59 334 Emily Hawthorn U15 G&G 22:32

60 690 Laila Morrell U15 SLH 22:48

61 2171 Hannah Giblin U17 WAL 23:08

62 400 Matilda Maddick U15 H/W 23:10

63 179 Georgina Winder U17 E&E 23:16

64 187 Rose Taylor U15 E&E 23:19

65 1942 Jessie-Marie Martin U15 REI 23:32

66 1901 Imogen Abrahams U15 REI 23:39

67 1944 Pollyanne Stott U15 REI 23:48

68 1755 Issy Currie U15 K&P 23:52

69 186 Minette Watkins U17 E&E 24:07

70 1310 Jana Sethna-Mcintosh U17 CRO 25:16

71 551 unknown athlete KEN 25:20

72 1681 Erin Taylor Benson U17 HOL 31:18
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH A 17 4 2 4 5 6

2 E&E A 25 4 1 3 10 11

3 H/W A 47 4 8 9 12 18

4 SLH A 89 4 13 21 26 29

5 REI A 107 4 17 20 32 38

6 G&G A 126 4 14 27 34 51

7 HHH B 137 4 16 19 51 51

8 H/W B 142 4 25 30 36 51

9 RAN A 160 4 7 51 51 51

10 E&E B 161 4 22 37 51 51

11 K&P A 166 4 23 41 51 51

12 S&D A 168 4 15 51 51 51

13 SLH B 168 4 31 35 51 51

14 CRO A 177 4 24 51 51 51

15 WAL A 181 4 28 51 51 51

16 REI B 181 4 39 40 51 51

17 BEL A 186 4 33 51 51 51
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 173 Florence White U15 E&E 18:18

2 515 Eva O'Hanlon U15 HHH 18:25

3 167 Lily Brown U15 E&E 18:29

4 517 Vivi Marshall U15 HHH 18:30

5 522 Orla Carroll U15 HHH 18:48

6 520 India Blakey U15 HHH 19:13

7 644 Siena Lepine U15 RAN 19:15

8 397 Charlotte Conway U15 H/W 19:19

9 398 Sophie Conway U15 H/W 19:19

10 190 Estee Norman U15 E&E 19:23

11 169 Libby Cantwell U15 E&E 19:25

12 399 Charlotte Gurney U15 H/W 19:39

13 684 Annice Kemp U15 SLH 19:40

14 355 Abi Southwell U15 G&G 19:55

15 2001 Holly Attwood U15 S&D 20:02

16 523 Martha Brennan U15 HHH 20:06

17 1943 Ella Scrase U15 REI 20:10

18 401 Ariana Shala U15 H/W 20:12

19 500 Rosalie Laban U15 HHH 20:15

20 1940 Sophia Bryant U15 REI 20:30

21 691 Beatrice Quaye U15 SLH 20:32

22 162 Darcey-Rose Mitchell U15 E&E 20:37

23 1760 Josie Perrin U15 K&P 20:44

24 1302 Zoha Jetha U15 CRO 20:46

25 396 Yasmin Amrani Hussain U15 H/W 20:53

26 695 Ava Clark U15 SLH 21:01

27 358 Amy Voogd U15 G&G 21:03

28 2173 Ella Henderson U15 WAL 21:11

29 688 Samantha Moon U15 SLH 21:19

30 416 Dillan Quinn U15 H/W 21:24

31 689 Maia Morrell U15 SLH 21:36

32 1941 Cara Koutzaroff-Richards U15 REI 21:59

33 57 Charlotte Gill U15 BEL 22:09

34 334 Emily Hawthorn U15 G&G 22:32

35 690 Laila Morrell U15 SLH 22:48

36 400 Matilda Maddick U15 H/W 23:10

37 187 Rose Taylor U15 E&E 23:19

38 1942 Jessie-Marie Martin U15 REI 23:32

39 1901 Imogen Abrahams U15 REI 23:39

40 1944 Pollyanne Stott U15 REI 23:48

41 1755 Issy Currie U15 K&P 23:52

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 E&E A 20 4 1 4 7 8

2 H/W A 31 4 2 3 6 20

3 E&E B 42 4 9 10 11 12

4 E&E C 76 4 14 17 21 24

5 BEL A 98 4 16 19 23 40

6 SLH A 125 4 5 40 40 40

7 HOL A 125 4 15 30 40 40

8 CRO A 131 4 22 29 40 40

9 K&P A 133 4 13 40 40 40

10 E&E D 135 4 27 28 40 40

11 DMV A 138 4 18 40 40 40

12 H/W B 145 4 25 40 40 40

13 WAL A 146 4 26 40 40 40
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 174 Sophie Lomas U17 E&E 18:19

2 395 Lulu Weisz U17 H/W 18:33

3 392 Emily Grey U17 H/W 18:50

4 166 Brooke Taylor U17 E&E 18:53

5 685 Sophia Lorke U17 SLH 19:00

6 394 Millie Thorpe U17 H/W 19:16

7 170 Riona Stockley U17 E&E 19:28

8 161 Poppy Mitchell U17 E&E 19:32

9 164 Grace Fordham U17 E&E 19:43

10 176 Sophie Glencross U17 E&E 19:58

11 168 Chloe Royle U17 E&E 20:05

12 165 Sophie Desmond U17 E&E 20:16

13 1761 Evie Priest U17 K&P 20:24

14 182 Sophie Osborn U17 E&E 20:36

15 1682 Millie Henson U17 HOL 20:37

16 60 Lina Colas U17 BEL 20:40

17 183 Matilda Laidlaw U17 E&E 20:42

18 1365 Elise Hollis U17 DMV 20:51

19 61 Lucy Jodrell U17 BEL 21:00

20 393 Charlotte Lam U17 H/W 21:01

21 163 Iris Brown U17 E&E 21:23

22 1301 Holly Perks U17 CRO 21:33

23 63 gloria Schofield U17 BEL 21:35

24 172 Lily Smith U17 E&E 21:37

25 415 Cliona O'Brien U17 H/W 21:39

26 2171 Hannah Giblin U17 WAL 23:08

27 179 Georgina Winder U17 E&E 23:16

28 186 Minette Watkins U17 E&E 24:07

29 1310 Jana Sethna-Mcintosh U17 CRO 25:16

30 1681 Erin Taylor Benson U17 HOL 31:18

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 1 - Finishing order for all runners
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 740 Georgie Bruinvels SEN SLH 23:49

2 343 Suzie Monk SEN G&G 23:59

3 29 Grace Richardson SEN BEL 24:04

4 772 Ruby Woolfe SEN THH 24:11

5 314 Carolyne Baxter SEN G&G 24:21

6 771 Bethanie Murray SEN THH 24:27

7 1006 Chloe Sharp SEN WOK 24:28

8 262 Hannah Cox SEN FUL 24:46

9 560 Abbie Oliver SEN KEN 24:51

10 243 Naomi Lenane SEN E&E 24:52

11 656 Gillian Sanders V40 RAN 24:57

12 109 Bonnie Murphy ? C/C 24:58

13 1 Lea Adamson SEN BEL 25:04

14 838 Eliza Hawthorn SEN STR 25:07

15 9 Sophie Cowper SEN BEL 25:08

16 446 Charlotte Davies SEN HHH 25:13

17 25 Olivia Papaioannou SEN BEL 25:18

18 2 Samantha Amend V40 BEL 25:22

19 19 Stephanie Hewitt SEN BEL 25:25

20 557 Amelia Pettitt SEN KEN 25:28

21 652 Sarah Palmer SEN RAN 25:37

22 782 Natalie Seymour V35 THH 25:42

23 753 Sue McDonald V50 SLH 25:47

24 33 Jane Vongvorachoti V35 BEL 25:52

25 947 Tila Lomba V35 W/W 25:53

26 255 Rose Penfold SEN FUL 25:53

27 371 Claire Grima V40 H/W 25:57

28 360 Hannah Knights SEN G&G 26:00

29 461 Grace Leyland SEN HHH 26:02

30 784 Katie Smith SEN THH 26:04

31 761 Alice Germana SEN SLH 26:08

32 999 Georgie Furze SEN WOK 26:14

33 14 Bethan Goddard SEN BEL 26:15

34 32 Alix Vermeulen SEN BEL 26:17

35 337 Sam Ludlow Taylor V35 G&G 26:21

36 998 Rebekah Hounsell SEN WOK 26:24

37 556 Jen Berg SEN KEN 26:32

38 361 Naomi Maini SEN G&G 26:33

39 379 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 26:33

40 777 Claire Altmann V35 THH 26:34

41 455 Aimee Hargreaves SEN HHH 26:37

42 472 Julia Wedmore SEN HHH 26:44

43 349 Della Sakaria U20 G&G 26:46

44 7 Laurel Bray SEN BEL 26:48

45 89 Lucy Hancock V35 C/C 26:49

46 451 Karen Ellison V35 HHH 26:51

47 458 Annabel Hobday SEN HHH 26:52

48 10 Mimi Corden-Lloyd SEN BEL 26:53

49 13 Lydia Barnett SEN BEL 26:54

50 378 Albane Fery U20 H/W 26:54

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 104 Polly Milsom ? C/C 26:57

52 664 Suzy Whatmough SEN RAN 26:59

53 898 Anna Critchlow V50 W4H 27:01

54 781 Felicity Hayward SEN THH 27:03

55 745 Laura Taylor V40 SLH 27:10

56 631 Cecily Day SEN RAN 27:10

57 247 Marta Cecconi SEN E&E 27:12

58 785 Mimi Carlton SEN THH 27:14

59 454 Sarah Grover SEN HHH 27:15

60 321 Nici Cahusac V45 G&G 27:16

61 949 Clare Mullenger V40 W/W 27:16

62 452 Megan Gildea SEN HHH 27:17

63 11 Sarah Dewhirst SEN BEL 27:18

64 783 Rebekah Edgar V40 THH 27:21

65 34 Ella-May Hards SEN BEL 27:23

66 386 Kiara Valkenburg U20 H/W 27:23

67 661 Fanny Vein V35 RAN 27:24

68 752 Katie Mooney U20 SLH 27:25

69 956 Helen Rountree SEN W/W 27:26

70 244 Diana Norman V45 E&E 27:27

71 15 Lizzie Goldie-Scot SEN BEL 27:28

72 471 Suzanne Swaine V35 HHH 27:34

73 374 Georgina Clarke U20 H/W 27:42

74 459 Charlotte Kenyon SEN HHH 27:42

75 382 Victoria Samson V35 H/W 27:46

76 961 Natalie Suski V40 W/W 27:49

77 134 Sophie Curzon ? C/C 27:49

78 467 Martha Reynolds SEN HHH 27:51

79 347 Wendy Roberts V45 G&G 27:57

80 259 Juliette Braithwaite SEN FUL 27:59

81 142 Ellie Mason ? C/C 28:01

82 1007 Lucia Tregellis V35 WOK 28:02

83 316 Rebecca Brennan V45 G&G 28:10

84 824 Sabrina Cant V40 STR 28:12

85 916 Suzi Zhuang V35 W4H 28:13

86 1000 Bea Lafreniere V45 WOK 28:18

87 635 Alice Forbes SEN RAN 28:20

88 776 Denise Barnett V50 THH 28:21

89 479 Stacy Wheat SEN HHH 28:22

90 960 Meriel Holden V50 W/W 28:24

91 3 Emily Bannister SEN BEL 28:26

92 263 Seren Hughes SEN FUL 28:28

93 365 Sophie Power V35 G&G 28:29

94 237 Charlotte Arkwright U20 E&E 28:30

95 95 Rosemary Hurford SEN C/C 28:30

96 841 Lucy Hoseason U20 STR 28:31

97 250 Lauren Johnson V40 E&E 28:32

98 823 Sarah Burdett SEN STR 28:36

99 37 Bethan Evans SEN BEL 28:39

100 774 Vikki Filsell V50 THH 28:44



2021-22 Ladies Div 1/2 Match 1: Richmond Park, 2021-10-16

powered byPage 22

# Num Name Age Club Time
101 476 Esme Fillingham SEN HHH 28:45

102 28 Josephine Rhodes V35 BEL 28:52

103 389 Estle Viljoen V50 H/W 28:56

104 460 Lara Langston SEN HHH 28:59

105 72 Eleanor Andrews SEN C/C 29:01

106 628 Rebecca Curtis-Hall V35 RAN 29:02

107 449 Laura Donnelly SEN HHH 29:04

108 832 Phyllis Flynn V55 STR 29:04

109 851 Angharad Daniel V40 STR 29:07

110 770 Tessa Billups SEN SLH 29:10

111 277 Faye Lynam V45 FUL 29:12

112 636 Clare Fowler V40 RAN 29:14

113 763 Heidi Dann V45 SLH 29:17

114 862 Kate McIntyre V45 STR 29:17

115 345 Michelle Oldham V45 G&G 29:21

116 767 Flic Carr SEN SLH 29:26

117 649 Bonnie Morgan V45 RAN 29:29

118 778 Maddy Austin SEN THH 29:31

119 827 Juliet Cleghorn V50 STR 29:31

120 622 Maggie Allen V45 RAN 29:32

121 113 Adele Potts SEN C/C 29:33

122 625 Rebecca Bissell V45 RAN 29:35

123 477 Rosie Crampin SEN HHH 29:37

124 115 Sian Rilstone ? C/C 29:40

125 904 Rosemary Lewis V55 W4H 29:41

126 107 Alicia Munro ? C/C 29:43

127 256 Zoe Greenwood SEN FUL 29:44

128 893 Cristina Aldea V35 W4H 29:44

129 746 Alice Smith V55 SLH 29:45

130 79 Claire Curtin V40 C/C 29:47

131 466 Jenifer Nandi SEN HHH 29:52

132 248 Helen Maguire V40 E&E 29:54

133 944 Claire Boynton SEN W/W 29:55

134 118 Vicki Solly SEN C/C 29:57

135 773 Jessica Davies SEN THH 29:58

136 375 Helen Davies V50 H/W 29:59

137 567 Jo Wint V40 KEN 30:08

138 241 Louisa Harrold V40 E&E 30:14

139 906 Sarah Mcintosh V40 W4H 30:20

140 249 Aneta Ryans SEN E&E 30:27

141 759 Pam Iannella V60 SLH 30:29

142 643 Wiebke Kortum V50 RAN 30:31

143 565 Siobhan Wakely V40 KEN 30:33

144 468 Mary Setyabule V50 HHH 30:34

145 333 Susanna Harrison V55 G&G 30:36

146 272 Georgie McManus SEN FUL 30:37

147 271 Heather Miller V40 FUL 30:41

148 948 Bernadette Maher Allan V40 W/W 30:45

149 457 Jemima Hayward-Bhikha SEN HHH 30:46

150 236 Helen Kelsey V35 E&E 30:47

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 120 Emma Storey ? C/C 30:48

152 275 Alex Flack V45 FUL 30:50

153 383 Annmarie Seymour V45 H/W 30:51

154 871 Patricia Ronksley V60 STR 30:52

155 252 Katherine Elmore-Jones V40 FUL 30:53

156 853 Nicole Hambling V45 STR 30:53

157 861 Katie West V50 STR 30:54

158 603 Susanna Davies V35 KEN 31:03

159 555 Suzanne Spalding V50 KEN 31:05

160 1864 Antonia Klein V45 OPT 31:09

161 125 Rebekah Wilson ? C/C 31:12

162 254 Emma Thurston SEN FUL 31:14

163 384 Suzie Slemeck SEN H/W 31:15

164 952 Sarah Goodwin V40 W/W 31:16

165 566 Zuzana Nemeckova V45 KEN 31:23

166 857 Judith Russenberger V60 STR 31:25

167 845 Julia Snaith V40 STR 31:27

168 474 Sam Whiting V40 HHH 31:28

169 766 Shun-Lai Chan V50 SLH 31:30

170 239 Sheridan Marshall V40 E&E 31:32

171 74 Ann Brennan V40 C/C 31:36

172 278 Rosie Cook SEN FUL 31:42

173 325 Fiona Bride V50 G&G 31:48

174 279 Shannen Commons SEN FUL 31:49

175 748 Agnieska Rozanska V45 SLH 31:51

176 780 Diane Neil Mills V60 THH 31:54

177 896 Katy Brown SEN W4H 31:55

178 657 Rachel Smith V45 RAN 31:58

179 945 Hannah Carr SEN W/W 32:00

180 363 Lottie Newman SEN G&G 32:04

181 955 Lindsay Doy V55 W/W 32:05

182 265 Georgia Lines SEN FUL 32:07

183 751 Mellissa Oliver SEN SLH 32:10

184 563 Bianca Strohmann V35 KEN 32:15

185 646 Marianne Malam V45 RAN 32:18

186 755 Anna Jenkinson V45 SLH 32:19

187 388 Anna Garnier V65 H/W 32:19

188 362 Wendy Marryshow V40 G&G 32:20

189 913 Paula Turon Loren SEN W4H 32:27

190 100 Grace Kirby SEN C/C 32:32

191 475 Jess Winfield V35 HHH 32:34

192 376 Marilena De Luca V45 H/W 32:36

193 123 Mary Thornton ? C/C 32:42

194 132 Amy Dilks SEN C/C 32:54

195 593 Johanna Mott SEN KEN 32:55

196 77 Noemie Cavaillon-Ram V35 C/C 32:56

197 901 Joanne Kelliher V40 W4H 32:57

198 108 Jennie Murchie SEN C/C 33:11

199 846 Ramona Thevenet V60 STR 33:18

200 1001 Ruth Mchutchon SEN WOK 33:20
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 329 Sarah Fiddes V35 G&G 33:21

202 958 Lisa Wood V40 W/W 33:28

203 86 Rebecca Gough V35 C/C 33:34

204 561 Ronnie Haydon V55 KEN 33:52

205 76 Juliann Canty V35 C/C 34:01

206 268 Mary Belward V50 FUL 34:04

207 650 Rebecca Northmore SEN RAN 34:08

208 850 Claire Cammack V40 STR 34:09

209 735 Angela Wilson V40 SLH 34:14

210 630 Clare Day V50 RAN 34:25

211 570 Tina Baklanov V50 KEN 34:26

212 859 Sue Waters V55 STR 34:36

213 273 Emma Less V35 FUL 34:41

214 257 Sophie Denman SEN FUL 34:46

215 902 Jen Kingwill V40 W4H 34:48

216 276 Laura Richards SEN FUL 34:52

217 941 Ella Waddingham V40 W/W 34:53

218 946 Rachel Doody SEN W/W 34:54

219 266 Amy Young SEN FUL 35:01

220 839 Brigid Hibberd V55 STR 35:02

221 959 Alyson Young V60 W/W 35:23

222 957 Amelia Ashton-Jones V45 W/W 35:32

223 942 Chiara Samele V55 W/W 35:39

224 267 Rachel Tait SEN FUL 35:41

225 87 Joanna Greening V35 C/C 35:47

226 281 Sydnee Watlow V35 FUL 36:05

227 738 Jo Moon V40 SLH 36:24

228 441 Sarah Allen V55 HHH 36:37

229 891 Inkeri Abbotts V50 W4H 36:42

230 238 Matilda Moore U20 E&E 37:03

231 633 Colette Doran V45 RAN 37:08

232 826 Lynda Chase V65 STR 37:42

233 849 Katherine Brewer V45 STR 37:47

234 445 Penel Cummings V45 HHH 38:13

235 822 Sally Boulton V65 STR 38:24

236 954 Stephanie Langton SEN W/W 38:48

237 825 Gail Caruana V60 STR 38:57

238 251 Claire Bracher V40 FUL 39:28

239 962 Stephanie Nimmo V50 W/W 40:18

240 274 Diane Mulholland V45 FUL 40:33

241 258 Louise Garlick V35 FUL 40:34

242 595 Zoe Gaffen V65 KEN 40:42

243 992 Lesley Baulk V65 WOK 41:25

244 836 Chrissie Glew V65 STR 41:52

245 950 Susie O'Connor V65 W/W 41:57

246 131 Jessie Torr SEN C/C 42:48

247 564 Kathy Sharpe V40 KEN 43:25

248 562 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN 44:09

249 261 Indie Pover SEN FUL 44:41

250 264 Jilly Parker V60 FUL 44:53

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 253 Laure Selle V40 FUL 45:15

252 269 Emilyn Hutchinson SEN FUL 53:28
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 1 - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL A 66 5 3 13 15 17 18

2 THH A 102 5 4 6 22 30 40

3 G&G A 108 5 2 5 28 35 38

4 HHH A 174 5 16 29 41 42 46

5 SLH A 178 5 1 23 31 55 68

6 RAN A 207 5 11 21 52 56 67

7 WOK A 243 5 7 32 36 82 86

8 H/W A 255 5 27 39 50 66 73

9 C/C A 266 5 12 45 51 77 81

10 FUL A 317 5 8 26 80 92 111

11 W/W A 321 5 25 61 69 76 90

12 E&E A 328 5 10 57 70 94 97

13 STR A 400 5 14 84 96 98 108

14 KEN A 484 5 9 37 137 143 158

15 W4H A 530 5 53 85 125 128 139

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 260
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 1 - Division 1 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 BEL B 154 5 19 24 33 34 44

2 HHH B 314 5 47 59 62 72 74

3 G&G B 358 5 43 60 79 83 93

4 THH B 364 5 54 58 64 88 100

5 RAN B 542 5 87 106 112 117 120

6 C/C B 571 5 95 105 121 124 126

7 SLH B 609 5 110 113 116 129 141

8 H/W B 629 5 75 103 136 153 162

9 STR B 652 5 109 114 119 154 156

10 KEN B 720 5 20 159 164 183 194

11 FUL B 727 5 127 146 147 152 155

12 E&E B 729 5 132 138 140 150 169

13 W/W B 802 5 133 148 163 178 180

14 W4H B 1002 5 176 188 196 214 228

15 WOK B 1221 5 199 242 * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 260
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 1 - Division 1 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 740 Georgie Bruinvels SEN SLH 23:49

2 343 Suzie Monk SEN G&G 23:59

3 29 Grace Richardson SEN BEL 24:04

4 772 Ruby Woolfe SEN THH 24:11

5 314 Carolyne Baxter SEN G&G 24:21

6 771 Bethanie Murray SEN THH 24:27

7 1006 Chloe Sharp SEN WOK 24:28

8 262 Hannah Cox SEN FUL 24:46

9 560 Abbie Oliver SEN KEN 24:51

10 243 Naomi Lenane SEN E&E 24:52

11 656 Gillian Sanders V40 RAN 24:57

12 109 Bonnie Murphy ? C/C 24:58

13 1 Lea Adamson SEN BEL 25:04

14 838 Eliza Hawthorn SEN STR 25:07

15 9 Sophie Cowper SEN BEL 25:08

16 446 Charlotte Davies SEN HHH 25:13

17 25 Olivia Papaioannou SEN BEL 25:18

18 2 Samantha Amend V40 BEL 25:22

19 19 Stephanie Hewitt SEN BEL 25:25

20 557 Amelia Pettitt SEN KEN 25:28

21 652 Sarah Palmer SEN RAN 25:37

22 782 Natalie Seymour V35 THH 25:42

23 753 Sue McDonald V50 SLH 25:47

24 33 Jane Vongvorachoti V35 BEL 25:52

25 947 Tila Lomba V35 W/W 25:53

26 255 Rose Penfold SEN FUL 25:53

27 371 Claire Grima V40 H/W 25:57

28 360 Hannah Knights SEN G&G 26:00

29 461 Grace Leyland SEN HHH 26:02

30 784 Katie Smith SEN THH 26:04

31 761 Alice Germana SEN SLH 26:08

32 999 Georgie Furze SEN WOK 26:14

33 14 Bethan Goddard SEN BEL 26:15

34 32 Alix Vermeulen SEN BEL 26:17

35 337 Sam Ludlow Taylor V35 G&G 26:21

36 998 Rebekah Hounsell SEN WOK 26:24

37 556 Jen Berg SEN KEN 26:32

38 361 Naomi Maini SEN G&G 26:33

39 379 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 26:33

40 777 Claire Altmann V35 THH 26:34

41 455 Aimee Hargreaves SEN HHH 26:37

42 472 Julia Wedmore SEN HHH 26:44

43 349 Della Sakaria U20 G&G 26:46

44 7 Laurel Bray SEN BEL 26:48

45 89 Lucy Hancock V35 C/C 26:49

46 451 Karen Ellison V35 HHH 26:51

47 458 Annabel Hobday SEN HHH 26:52

48 10 Mimi Corden-Lloyd SEN BEL 26:53

49 13 Lydia Barnett SEN BEL 26:54

50 378 Albane Fery U20 H/W 26:54

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 104 Polly Milsom ? C/C 26:57

52 664 Suzy Whatmough SEN RAN 26:59

53 898 Anna Critchlow V50 W4H 27:01

54 781 Felicity Hayward SEN THH 27:03

55 745 Laura Taylor V40 SLH 27:10

56 631 Cecily Day SEN RAN 27:10

57 247 Marta Cecconi SEN E&E 27:12

58 785 Mimi Carlton SEN THH 27:14

59 454 Sarah Grover SEN HHH 27:15

60 321 Nici Cahusac V45 G&G 27:16

61 949 Clare Mullenger V40 W/W 27:16

62 452 Megan Gildea SEN HHH 27:17

63 11 Sarah Dewhirst SEN BEL 27:18

64 783 Rebekah Edgar V40 THH 27:21

65 34 Ella-May Hards SEN BEL 27:23

66 386 Kiara Valkenburg U20 H/W 27:23

67 661 Fanny Vein V35 RAN 27:24

68 752 Katie Mooney U20 SLH 27:25

69 956 Helen Rountree SEN W/W 27:26

70 244 Diana Norman V45 E&E 27:27

71 15 Lizzie Goldie-Scot SEN BEL 27:28

72 471 Suzanne Swaine V35 HHH 27:34

73 374 Georgina Clarke U20 H/W 27:42

74 459 Charlotte Kenyon SEN HHH 27:42

75 382 Victoria Samson V35 H/W 27:46

76 961 Natalie Suski V40 W/W 27:49

77 134 Sophie Curzon ? C/C 27:49

78 467 Martha Reynolds SEN HHH 27:51

79 347 Wendy Roberts V45 G&G 27:57

80 259 Juliette Braithwaite SEN FUL 27:59

81 142 Ellie Mason ? C/C 28:01

82 1007 Lucia Tregellis V35 WOK 28:02

83 316 Rebecca Brennan V45 G&G 28:10

84 824 Sabrina Cant V40 STR 28:12

85 916 Suzi Zhuang V35 W4H 28:13

86 1000 Bea Lafreniere V45 WOK 28:18

87 635 Alice Forbes SEN RAN 28:20

88 776 Denise Barnett V50 THH 28:21

89 479 Stacy Wheat SEN HHH 28:22

90 960 Meriel Holden V50 W/W 28:24

91 3 Emily Bannister SEN BEL 28:26

92 263 Seren Hughes SEN FUL 28:28

93 365 Sophie Power V35 G&G 28:29

94 237 Charlotte Arkwright U20 E&E 28:30

95 95 Rosemary Hurford SEN C/C 28:30

96 841 Lucy Hoseason U20 STR 28:31

97 250 Lauren Johnson V40 E&E 28:32

98 823 Sarah Burdett SEN STR 28:36

99 37 Bethan Evans SEN BEL 28:39

100 774 Vikki Filsell V50 THH 28:44
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# Num Name Age Club Time
101 476 Esme Fillingham SEN HHH 28:45

102 28 Josephine Rhodes V35 BEL 28:52

103 389 Estle Viljoen V50 H/W 28:56

104 460 Lara Langston SEN HHH 28:59

105 72 Eleanor Andrews SEN C/C 29:01

106 628 Rebecca Curtis-Hall V35 RAN 29:02

107 449 Laura Donnelly SEN HHH 29:04

108 832 Phyllis Flynn V55 STR 29:04

109 851 Angharad Daniel V40 STR 29:07

110 770 Tessa Billups SEN SLH 29:10

111 277 Faye Lynam V45 FUL 29:12

112 636 Clare Fowler V40 RAN 29:14

113 763 Heidi Dann V45 SLH 29:17

114 862 Kate McIntyre V45 STR 29:17

115 345 Michelle Oldham V45 G&G 29:21

116 767 Flic Carr SEN SLH 29:26

117 649 Bonnie Morgan V45 RAN 29:29

118 778 Maddy Austin SEN THH 29:31

119 827 Juliet Cleghorn V50 STR 29:31

120 622 Maggie Allen V45 RAN 29:32

121 113 Adele Potts SEN C/C 29:33

122 625 Rebecca Bissell V45 RAN 29:35

123 477 Rosie Crampin SEN HHH 29:37

124 115 Sian Rilstone ? C/C 29:40

125 904 Rosemary Lewis V55 W4H 29:41

126 107 Alicia Munro ? C/C 29:43

127 256 Zoe Greenwood SEN FUL 29:44

128 893 Cristina Aldea V35 W4H 29:44

129 746 Alice Smith V55 SLH 29:45

130 79 Claire Curtin V40 C/C 29:47

131 466 Jenifer Nandi SEN HHH 29:52

132 248 Helen Maguire V40 E&E 29:54

133 944 Claire Boynton SEN W/W 29:55

134 118 Vicki Solly SEN C/C 29:57

135 773 Jessica Davies SEN THH 29:58

136 375 Helen Davies V50 H/W 29:59

137 567 Jo Wint V40 KEN 30:08

138 241 Louisa Harrold V40 E&E 30:14

139 906 Sarah Mcintosh V40 W4H 30:20

140 249 Aneta Ryans SEN E&E 30:27

141 759 Pam Iannella V60 SLH 30:29

142 643 Wiebke Kortum V50 RAN 30:31

143 565 Siobhan Wakely V40 KEN 30:33

144 468 Mary Setyabule V50 HHH 30:34

145 333 Susanna Harrison V55 G&G 30:36

146 272 Georgie McManus SEN FUL 30:37

147 271 Heather Miller V40 FUL 30:41

148 948 Bernadette Maher Allan V40 W/W 30:45

149 457 Jemima Hayward-Bhikha SEN HHH 30:46

150 236 Helen Kelsey V35 E&E 30:47

# Num Name Age Club Time
151 120 Emma Storey ? C/C 30:48

152 275 Alex Flack V45 FUL 30:50

153 383 Annmarie Seymour V45 H/W 30:51

154 871 Patricia Ronksley V60 STR 30:52

155 252 Katherine Elmore-Jones V40 FUL 30:53

156 853 Nicole Hambling V45 STR 30:53

157 861 Katie West V50 STR 30:54

158 603 Susanna Davies V35 KEN 31:03

159 555 Suzanne Spalding V50 KEN 31:05

160 125 Rebekah Wilson ? C/C 31:12

161 254 Emma Thurston SEN FUL 31:14

162 384 Suzie Slemeck SEN H/W 31:15

163 952 Sarah Goodwin V40 W/W 31:16

164 566 Zuzana Nemeckova V45 KEN 31:23

165 857 Judith Russenberger V60 STR 31:25

166 845 Julia Snaith V40 STR 31:27

167 474 Sam Whiting V40 HHH 31:28

168 766 Shun-Lai Chan V50 SLH 31:30

169 239 Sheridan Marshall V40 E&E 31:32

170 74 Ann Brennan V40 C/C 31:36

171 278 Rosie Cook SEN FUL 31:42

172 325 Fiona Bride V50 G&G 31:48

173 279 Shannen Commons SEN FUL 31:49

174 748 Agnieska Rozanska V45 SLH 31:51

175 780 Diane Neil Mills V60 THH 31:54

176 896 Katy Brown SEN W4H 31:55

177 657 Rachel Smith V45 RAN 31:58

178 945 Hannah Carr SEN W/W 32:00

179 363 Lottie Newman SEN G&G 32:04

180 955 Lindsay Doy V55 W/W 32:05

181 265 Georgia Lines SEN FUL 32:07

182 751 Mellissa Oliver SEN SLH 32:10

183 563 Bianca Strohmann V35 KEN 32:15

184 646 Marianne Malam V45 RAN 32:18

185 755 Anna Jenkinson V45 SLH 32:19

186 388 Anna Garnier V65 H/W 32:19

187 362 Wendy Marryshow V40 G&G 32:20

188 913 Paula Turon Loren SEN W4H 32:27

189 100 Grace Kirby SEN C/C 32:32

190 475 Jess Winfield V35 HHH 32:34

191 376 Marilena De Luca V45 H/W 32:36

192 123 Mary Thornton ? C/C 32:42

193 132 Amy Dilks SEN C/C 32:54

194 593 Johanna Mott SEN KEN 32:55

195 77 Noemie Cavaillon-Ram V35 C/C 32:56

196 901 Joanne Kelliher V40 W4H 32:57

197 108 Jennie Murchie SEN C/C 33:11

198 846 Ramona Thevenet V60 STR 33:18

199 1001 Ruth Mchutchon SEN WOK 33:20

200 329 Sarah Fiddes V35 G&G 33:21
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# Num Name Age Club Time
201 958 Lisa Wood V40 W/W 33:28

202 86 Rebecca Gough V35 C/C 33:34

203 561 Ronnie Haydon V55 KEN 33:52

204 76 Juliann Canty V35 C/C 34:01

205 268 Mary Belward V50 FUL 34:04

206 650 Rebecca Northmore SEN RAN 34:08

207 850 Claire Cammack V40 STR 34:09

208 735 Angela Wilson V40 SLH 34:14

209 630 Clare Day V50 RAN 34:25

210 570 Tina Baklanov V50 KEN 34:26

211 859 Sue Waters V55 STR 34:36

212 273 Emma Less V35 FUL 34:41

213 257 Sophie Denman SEN FUL 34:46

214 902 Jen Kingwill V40 W4H 34:48

215 276 Laura Richards SEN FUL 34:52

216 941 Ella Waddingham V40 W/W 34:53

217 946 Rachel Doody SEN W/W 34:54

218 266 Amy Young SEN FUL 35:01

219 839 Brigid Hibberd V55 STR 35:02

220 959 Alyson Young V60 W/W 35:23

221 957 Amelia Ashton-Jones V45 W/W 35:32

222 942 Chiara Samele V55 W/W 35:39

223 267 Rachel Tait SEN FUL 35:41

224 87 Joanna Greening V35 C/C 35:47

225 281 Sydnee Watlow V35 FUL 36:05

226 738 Jo Moon V40 SLH 36:24

227 441 Sarah Allen V55 HHH 36:37

228 891 Inkeri Abbotts V50 W4H 36:42

229 238 Matilda Moore U20 E&E 37:03

230 633 Colette Doran V45 RAN 37:08

231 826 Lynda Chase V65 STR 37:42

232 849 Katherine Brewer V45 STR 37:47

233 445 Penel Cummings V45 HHH 38:13

234 822 Sally Boulton V65 STR 38:24

235 954 Stephanie Langton SEN W/W 38:48

236 825 Gail Caruana V60 STR 38:57

237 251 Claire Bracher V40 FUL 39:28

238 962 Stephanie Nimmo V50 W/W 40:18

239 274 Diane Mulholland V45 FUL 40:33

240 258 Louise Garlick V35 FUL 40:34

241 595 Zoe Gaffen V65 KEN 40:42

242 992 Lesley Baulk V65 WOK 41:25

243 836 Chrissie Glew V65 STR 41:52

244 950 Susie O'Connor V65 W/W 41:57

245 131 Jessie Torr SEN C/C 42:48

246 564 Kathy Sharpe V40 KEN 43:25

247 562 Annabelle Hadlow V65 KEN 44:09

248 261 Indie Pover SEN FUL 44:41

249 264 Jilly Parker V60 FUL 44:53

250 253 Laure Selle V40 FUL 45:15

# Num Name Age Club Time
251 269 Emilyn Hutchinson SEN FUL 53:28
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 1 - Division 2 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 OPT A 45 5 1 * * * *

* Penalty score for incomplete positions = 11
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 1 - Division 2 individual results
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 1864 Antonia Klein V45 OPT 31:09

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 1 - Ladies aged 35-44
# Num Name Age Club Time
11 656 Gillian Sanders V40 RAN 24:57

18 2 Samantha Amend V40 BEL 25:22

22 782 Natalie Seymour V35 THH 25:42

24 33 Jane Vongvorachoti V35 BEL 25:52

25 947 Tila Lomba V35 W/W 25:53

27 371 Claire Grima V40 H/W 25:57

35 337 Sam Ludlow Taylor V35 G&G 26:21

39 379 Gina Galbraith V45 H/W 26:33

40 777 Claire Altmann V35 THH 26:34

45 89 Lucy Hancock V35 C/C 26:49

46 451 Karen Ellison V35 HHH 26:51

55 745 Laura Taylor V40 SLH 27:10

60 321 Nici Cahusac V45 G&G 27:16

61 949 Clare Mullenger V40 W/W 27:16

64 783 Rebekah Edgar V40 THH 27:21

67 661 Fanny Vein V35 RAN 27:24

70 244 Diana Norman V45 E&E 27:27

72 471 Suzanne Swaine V35 HHH 27:34

75 382 Victoria Samson V35 H/W 27:46

76 961 Natalie Suski V40 W/W 27:49

79 347 Wendy Roberts V45 G&G 27:57

82 1007 Lucia Tregellis V35 WOK 28:02

83 316 Rebecca Brennan V45 G&G 28:10

84 824 Sabrina Cant V40 STR 28:12

85 916 Suzi Zhuang V35 W4H 28:13

86 1000 Bea Lafreniere V45 WOK 28:18

93 365 Sophie Power V35 G&G 28:29

97 250 Lauren Johnson V40 E&E 28:32

102 28 Josephine Rhodes V35 BEL 28:52

106 628 Rebecca Curtis-Hall V35 RAN 29:02

109 851 Angharad Daniel V40 STR 29:07

111 277 Faye Lynam V45 FUL 29:12

112 636 Clare Fowler V40 RAN 29:14

113 763 Heidi Dann V45 SLH 29:17

114 862 Kate McIntyre V45 STR 29:17

115 345 Michelle Oldham V45 G&G 29:21

117 649 Bonnie Morgan V45 RAN 29:29

120 622 Maggie Allen V45 RAN 29:32

122 625 Rebecca Bissell V45 RAN 29:35

128 893 Cristina Aldea V35 W4H 29:44

130 79 Claire Curtin V40 C/C 29:47

132 248 Helen Maguire V40 E&E 29:54

137 567 Jo Wint V40 KEN 30:08

138 241 Louisa Harrold V40 E&E 30:14

139 906 Sarah Mcintosh V40 W4H 30:20

143 565 Siobhan Wakely V40 KEN 30:33

147 271 Heather Miller V40 FUL 30:41

148 948 Bernadette Maher Allan V40 W/W 30:45

150 236 Helen Kelsey V35 E&E 30:47

152 275 Alex Flack V45 FUL 30:50

# Num Name Age Club Time
153 383 Annmarie Seymour V45 H/W 30:51

155 252 Katherine Elmore-Jones V40 FUL 30:53

156 853 Nicole Hambling V45 STR 30:53

158 603 Susanna Davies V35 KEN 31:03

160 1864 Antonia Klein V45 OPT 31:09

164 952 Sarah Goodwin V40 W/W 31:16

165 566 Zuzana Nemeckova V45 KEN 31:23

167 845 Julia Snaith V40 STR 31:27

168 474 Sam Whiting V40 HHH 31:28

170 239 Sheridan Marshall V40 E&E 31:32

171 74 Ann Brennan V40 C/C 31:36

175 748 Agnieska Rozanska V45 SLH 31:51

178 657 Rachel Smith V45 RAN 31:58

184 563 Bianca Strohmann V35 KEN 32:15

185 646 Marianne Malam V45 RAN 32:18

186 755 Anna Jenkinson V45 SLH 32:19

188 362 Wendy Marryshow V40 G&G 32:20

191 475 Jess Winfield V35 HHH 32:34

192 376 Marilena De Luca V45 H/W 32:36

196 77 Noemie Cavaillon-Ram V35 C/C 32:56

197 901 Joanne Kelliher V40 W4H 32:57

201 329 Sarah Fiddes V35 G&G 33:21

202 958 Lisa Wood V40 W/W 33:28

203 86 Rebecca Gough V35 C/C 33:34

205 76 Juliann Canty V35 C/C 34:01

208 850 Claire Cammack V40 STR 34:09

209 735 Angela Wilson V40 SLH 34:14

213 273 Emma Less V35 FUL 34:41

215 902 Jen Kingwill V40 W4H 34:48

217 941 Ella Waddingham V40 W/W 34:53

222 957 Amelia Ashton-Jones V45 W/W 35:32

225 87 Joanna Greening V35 C/C 35:47

226 281 Sydnee Watlow V35 FUL 36:05

227 738 Jo Moon V40 SLH 36:24

231 633 Colette Doran V45 RAN 37:08

233 849 Katherine Brewer V45 STR 37:47

234 445 Penel Cummings V45 HHH 38:13

238 251 Claire Bracher V40 FUL 39:28

240 274 Diane Mulholland V45 FUL 40:33

241 258 Louise Garlick V35 FUL 40:34

247 564 Kathy Sharpe V40 KEN 43:25

251 253 Laure Selle V40 FUL 45:15
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 1 - Ladies aged 45-54
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 1 - Ladies aged 55-64
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Race: Senior Ladies Div 1 - Ladies aged 65+
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

